
 Day/Time Sem Div 09:00 am To 10:00 
am

10:00 am To 11:00 
am 11:00 pm  To 12:00 pm 12:00 pm to 12:45 

pm
12:45 pm  To 01:45 

pm 1.45 pm to 2.45 pm 2.45 pm to 3.00 
pm 03:00 pm To  04:00 pm 05:00 pm To  06:00 pm

A HRM OSCM SNVM MM BGS FM

B MM FM BGS OSCM HRM SNVM

Sem_IV A

MKT-MS       
FIN- CTCF   

OSCM- I 4.0  
HRM-CTCHRM         

BA-  AIBA

MKT-RAM    
FIN-BV        

OSCM-  WCM   
HRM-  DHRP   

BA-HA

IEBE
PHCM-PHREI  

RABM-ICT    
THM-TTM

CL SD-II

MKT-CRM        FIN-
FIS          OSCM-ERP         
HRM-LL              BA-

ECA II

A MM FM HRM OSCM

B OSCM CFM FM MM

Sem_IV A
PHCM-PHREI  

RABM-ICT    
THM-TTM

MKT-CRM        
FIN-FIS          

OSCM-ERP         
HRM-LL              

BA-ECA II

CSRS CL EPM ICS-IV SD-II

A HRM MM FM CFM IADR

B FM CFM IADR MM HRM

Sem_IV A CL

MKT-MS       
FIN- CTCF   

OSCM- I 4.0  
HRM-CTCHRM         

BA-  AIBA

MKT-RAM               
FIN-BV               OSCM-  

WCM          HRM-  
DHRP          BA-HA

IEBE
PHCM-PHREI  

RABM-ICT    
THM-TTM

MKT-CRM            FIN-
FIS           OSCM-ERP           
HRM-LL              BA-

ECA II

EPM

A MM HRM FM OSCM IADR

B FM OSCM IADR IADR HRM

Sem_II

Sem_II

Sem_II

Short Break

Sem_II

MKT-CB              FIN-
PFP              OSCM-

SCM           HRM-ERLL             
BA-DM

MKT-MR             FIN-
FMBO        OSCM-
SOM  I      HRM-
CBHRM        BA- 

BBAUR

Short Break

TIME-TABLE(EVEN SEM)

Department:-  MBA                                                   Academic Year :- 2023-24

Sem: II & IV W.E.F:- 01/02/2023

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

MKT-CB              FIN-
PFP              OSCM-
SCM           HRM-

ERLL             BA-DM

MKT-PSL              
FIN-DT             

OSCM-IM        HRM-
LD              BA-WA

MKT-CB              
FIN-PFP              

OSCM-SCM           
HRM-ERLL             

BA-DM

MKT-MR             
FIN-FMBO        

OSCM-SOM  I      
HRM-CBHRM        
BA- BBAUR

MKT-MR             FIN-
FMBO        OSCM-
SOM  I      HRM-
CBHRM        BA- 

BBAUR

MKT-CB              FIN-
PFP              OSCM-
SCM           HRM-

ERLL             BA-DM



Sem_IV A
PHCM-PHREI  

RABM-ICT    
THM-TTM

CSRS IEBE

MKT-RAM               
FIN-BV               

OSCM-  WCM          
HRM-  DHRP          

BA-HA

EPM ICS-IV

MKT-MS                 
FIN- CTCF        

OSCM- I 4.0          
HRM-CTCHRM         

BA-  AIBA

A BGS SNVM CFM OSCM

B CFM OSCM SNVM BGS

Sem_IV A

MKT-MS       
FIN- CTCF   

OSCM- I 4.0  
HRM-CTCHRM         

BA-  AIBA

ICS-IV EPM

MKT-CRM            
FIN-FIS           

OSCM-ERP           
HRM-LL              

BA-ECA II

EPM CSRS SD-II

A IADR CFM BGS SNVM

B HRM MM SNVM BGS

Sem_IV A

Sem_II

Sem_IISat

Fri

Thu

MKT-PSL              
FIN-DT             

OSCM-IM        
HRM-LD              
BA-WA

MKT-MLP         
FIN- BLR        

OSCM- SVCM         
HRM-CNM            

BA- DWPLCM

MKT-MR             FIN-
FMBO        OSCM-
SOM  I      HRM-
CBHRM        BA- 

BBAUR

MKT-MLP         FIN- 
BLR        OSCM- 

SVCM         HRM-
CNM            BA- 

DWPLCM

MKT-PSL              
FIN-DT             

OSCM-IM        HRM-
LD              BA-WA

MKT-MLP         FIN- 
BLR        OSCM- 

SVCM         HRM-
CNM            BA- 

DWPLCM



DIV-A
COURSE CODE

201

202

203

204

205 MKT

205 FIN

205 OSCM

205 HRM

205 BA

206 MKT

206 FIN

206 OSCM

206 HRM

206 BA

207

209

211

214

219 MKT

219 FIN

219 OSCM

219 HRM

219 BA

222 MKT

222 FIN

222 OSCM

222 HRM

222BA

NAME OF SUBJECT NAME OF SUB.TEACHER ABBRIVATION

Mrs.Anita S.Bhatia SNVM

Marketing Management Miss. Kalyani V. Sutar MM

Start Up & New Venture Management 

FM

Human Resource Management Miss.Swati A. Chougule HRM

Operation & Supply Chain Management Mr. Hemraj G Giri OSCM

Data Mining Mr.Shrikant Talatkar DM

CBHRM

BBAUR

CB

PFP

SCM

ERLL

Dr.Vipul V. Nimbalkar

Inventory Management Dr.Vipul V. Nimbalkar

Learning & Development Mr. Sriram S. Badave

Workforce Analytics Mr.Vaibhav S.Jadhav

Banking Laws & Regulations Miss.Kalyani V Sutar

Financial Management Miss.Harshada K.Gaikwad

Mr.Shrikant Talatkar DWPLCM

Business Governance Society Miss.Kalyani V Sutar BGS

Industry Analysis & Desk Research Mr.Vaibhav S.Jadhav IADR

Personal Selling Lab Dr.Shailaja D. Phadtare PSL

Marketing of Luxury Products Miss.Monica V. Akhade MLP

IM

LD

WA

BLR

Direct Taxation Miss.Harshada K.Gaikwad

Contemporary Framework in Management  Miss.Monica V. Akhade CFM

Competency Based Human Resource Management

Basic Business Analytics using R 

Consumer Behavior 

Personnel Financial Planning 

Supply Chain Management 

Employees Relations & Laboure Legislations 

Mrs.Anita S.Bhatia

Mr.Shrikant Talatkar

Miss.Monica V. Akhade

Mr.Vaibhav S.Jadhav

Mrs.Anita S.Bhatia

Financial Markets and Banking operations Miss.Monica V. Akhade FMBO

Services Operations Management -I Mr. Hemraj G Giri OSCM-I

Marketing Research Dr.Shailaja D. Phadtare MR

DT

Service Value Chain Management Dr.Vipul V. Nimbalkar SVCM

Conflict & Negotiation Management Mr. Sriram S. Badave CNM

Data Warehousing project life cycle Management 



COURSE CODE

201

202

203

204

205 MKT

205 FIN

205 OSCM

205 HRM

205 BA

206 MKT

206 FIN

206 OSCM

206 HRM

206 BA

207

209

211

214

219 MKT

219 FIN

219 OSCM

219 HRM

219 BA

222 MKT

222 FIN

222 OSCM

222 HRM

222BA

OSCM-I

CBHRM

FMBO

Mr. Hemraj G Giri

Mrs.Anita S.Bhatia

Human Resource Management Miss.Swati A. Chougule HRM

Operation & Supply Chain Management Mr. Hemraj G Giri OSCM

Marketing Research

BBAUR

CB

Mr.Vaibhav S.Jadhav

Mrs.Anita S.Bhatia

Mr.Shrikant Talatkar

PFP

SCM

ERLL

DM

Mr.Shrikant Talatkar

Marketing of Luxury Products Miss.Monica V. Akhade MLP

Banking Laws & Regulations Miss.Kalyani V Sutar BLR

Service Value Chain Management Dr.Vipul V. Nimbalkar SVCM

Employees Relations & Laboure Legislations 

Data Mining 

Direct Taxation Miss.Harshada K.Gaikwad DT

Inventory Management Dr.Vipul V. Nimbalkar IM

Learning & Development Mr. Sriram S. Badave LD

Workforce Analytics Mr.Vaibhav S.Jadhav WA

Mr. Sriram S. Badave

Mr.Shrikant Talatkar

Financial Management Miss.Harshada K.Gaikwad

Mr.Vaibhav S.Jadhav

Business Governance Society Miss.Kalyani V Sutar

Industry Analysis & Desk Research 

Miss.Monica V. Akhade

NAME OF SUB.TEACHER ABBRIVATION

FM

DIV-B

BGS

Miss.Monica V. Akhade

Dr.Vipul V. Nimbalkar

Contemporary Framework in Management  Miss.Monica V. Akhade CFM

IADR

Personal Selling Lab Dr.Shailaja D. Phadtare PSL

Conflict & Negotiation Management 

Data Warehousing project life cycle Management 

NAME OF SUBJECT

Start Up & New Venture Management 

CNM

DWPLCM

Marketing Management Miss. Kalyani V. Sutar MM

Dr.Shailaja D. Phadtare MR

Mrs.Anita S.Bhatia SNVM

Financial Markets and Banking operations

Services Operations Management -I

Competency Based Human Resource Management

Basic Business Analytics using R 

Consumer Behavior 

Personnel Financial Planning 

Supply Chain Management 



COURSE CODE

401

402

404 MKT

404 FIN

404 OSCM

404 HRM

404 BA

404 PHCM

404 RABM

404 THM

407

408

409 MKT
409 FIN

409 OSCM
409 HRM

409 BA
410 MKT
410 FIN

410 OSCM
410 HRM

410 BA
492
494

Business Valuation Miss.Kalyani V.Sutar

Skill Development-II 

World Class Manufacturing 
Designing HR Policies 
Healthcare Analytics 

Introduction to Cyber Security IV 

Dr.Vipul V.Nimbalkar
Miss.Swati A. Chougule

Mr.Shrikant Taltakar
Dr.Shriram S.Badave

CRM

ERP
LL

ECA-II
RAMMrs.Anita S Bhatia

Mrs.Anita S Bhatia

CSRS

FIS
Mr.Hemraj G. Giri

Miss.Swati A. Chougule
Mr.Vaibhav S.Jadhav

BV
WCM
DHRP

HA
ICS-IV
SD-II

Dr.Shriram S.Badave

Miss.Swati A. Chougule

Mr.Vaibhav S.Jadhav

TTM

CL

EPM

IEBE

MS

AIBA

ICT AM

Current Trends & Cases in Human Resource Management 

Pharma and healthcare regulatory environment in India 

Corporate Social Responsibility & Sustainability 

Fixed Income Securities 

NAME OF SUBJECT NAME OF SUB.TEACHER

Miss.Harshada K. Gaikwad

Mr.Hemraj G. Giri

Miss.Monica V. Akhade

Dr.Arun M.Ingale

Dr.Shailaja D. Phadtare

MBA- IV

Labor Legislation 
E-Commerce Analytics- II 

Rural and Agriculture Marketing 

Enterprise Performance Management 

Indian Ethos & Business Ethics 

Marketing Strategy 

Artificial Intelligence in Business Applications 

ICT for Agriculture Management 

Tourism & Travel Management 

Cyber Laws 

Customer Relationship Management 

Current Trends & Cases in Finance 

Industry 4.0 

Enterprise Resource Planning 

Mr.Shrikant Taltakar

Dr.Shriram S.Badave

Mr.Vaibhav S.Jadhav

Mrs.Anita S Bhatia

Dr.Shailaja D. Phadtare

Miss.Kalyani V.Sutar

ABBRIVATION

CTCF

I 4.0

CTCHRM

PHREI


	updated

